| N of simulated tracks vs transverse vert position

10°

10*

10°

10?

|

4
A
Tk

| N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs transverse vert position

10*

10°

10

N of simulated tracks vs z vert position

o Beseeedess d s
: S

o R Rt R
i < i b

Tdatazliegianni/BDTVsD

FRVE)

N/real-BDTIC
DQM TT_m kFItRETESTZ_

VISSW_T3_0_0_pred/ste/runtem/DOM_TT__mKFiT_

] SR .. P l.-. .....
el R

0.95L
1072

10°

10?

T —L

iR

................................................

[y
[ o
T

1ofe o]k o4

rd

T 2000 B 8 N1

.
_ .

!

1072 107

[N of simulated tracks vs. sim PV z

10?

10°f e R it SAStL T

10%f-ereeee IR S R T S R

10 b e R R

1025— ----- -o- ------ ------ _.,.., -----
: 4oL ?

(10] ERERRR T T -
[N S U U TR PUUTE PUUTE TR P
1:_ _____ ||lll:1111 AAAAA 111111:1||
: ||lﬂ;”'" "”n;l||

R - Ty

20

(-

||llll“l||||||||||‘||||||

1 ||||||||||”|||||H. ..||II|||||||||||||||

093020 =10 0

| N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs. sim PV z |

30

1'_ ...... - -4

20



	Contents
	Page 1


